
CIP #:  440007-100004          : Project Name:  UIRF Dennison Place Phase 2 & 3 Street Lighting Improvements

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary Date: 

Name/ Prime Contact C.C. # / Firm Contract $

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1 US Utility Contractor Co. Prime Don Taylor 34-1606689 FBE Construction $1,123,475.40

3115 E. 17th Ave 614-471-7559 1/22/2016 58.72%

Columbus, OH 43219 dtaylor@usutilitycontractors.com

2 Danbert, Inc. Sub Matthew Lemon 31-1029004 MAJ Underground, duct bank, $789,660.00

8077 Memorial Dr. 614-873-4677 6/24/2016 excavation, and restoration 41.28%

Plain City, OH 43064

3

4

5

6

7

8

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $1,913,135.40

Total Percentage 100.00%

Date:                  

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Approved:            

Type of Work

mailto:dtaylor@usutilitycontractors.com


ORD 0211-2015

Street Lighting

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Contract Scope


