
ORD  , DIVISION OF POWER

NATIONWIDE BLVD DOP DUCT & MANHOLE SYSTEM

C.I.P. NO. 670867-100000

BID TABULATION, OPENED 12/23/2014ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE = 

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE =    $1,724,982.60

Material Labor Total

Extended 

Total Material Labor Total

Extended 

Total Material Labor Total

Extended 

Total

1 E-1
COMPLETE UNDERGROUND DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM IN 

NATIONWIDE BLVD
1 LS ######### $711,725.50 ########### $1,663,596.00 ########### $743,970.37 ########### $1,970,071.74 ########### $560,000.00 ########### $2,065,000.00

Special

 

U.S. Utility Contractor Co.                                                

3115 E. 17th Ave,                                                      

Columbus, OH 43219

Jess Howard Electric Company                                                                                 

6630 Taylor Road                                                                               

Blacklick, OH 43004

BIDDER'S SUBTOTAL:

CONTINGENCY (15% of subtotal) $249,539.40 $295,510.76

Ref. 

No. Item No. Description

Estimated 

Quantities Units

$2,065,000.00

$1,913,135.40

$1,663,596.00 $1,970,071.74

Complete General Construction Company                                            

1221 E. Fifth Ave.                                                                             

Columbus, OH  43219

$309,750.00

$2,374,750.00

% DIFFERENCE FROM ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 10.91% 31.34%

$2,265,582.40

37.67%

BIDDER'S TOTAL

yes

Contract Compliance No. (Pg. 10) 34-1606689 (exp. 1/22/16 FBE) 31-4405752 (exp. 10/29/16 MAJ)

Proposed Subs C.C.? (Pgs.7) yes yes

31-4366382 (exp. 10/3/15 MAJ)

yes

(1) Addendum Ackldgmnt. Completed? (Pg. 38) yes yes yes

Statements & Affidavit Completed? (Pgs. 29-32) yes yes

Bonding Company  (Pg. 40) North American Specialty Ins. Co. Federal Ins. Co. Arch Ins. Co.

Proposal Signature Completed ? (Pg. 39) yes yes yes





Material Labor Total

Extended 

Total

########### $841,000.00 ########### $2,207,000.00

$2,538,050.00

J. Ranck Electric, Inc.                                                                                    

1993 Gover Parkway                                                            

Mount Pleasant, MI 48858                                                                                                                       

$2,207,000.00

$331,050.00

47.13%

38-2677797 (exp. 4/2/16 MAJ)

yes

yes

yes

Cincinnati Ins. Co.

yes




